
· 
· LC port

· 1310nm sending, and 1310nm receiving

· Transmission distance up to 20 km

Hardware

Single mode double fiber 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP

LC

1 Gbps 

Performance

1310 nm sending; 1310 nm receiving

20 km

5%–95%

–40 °C to +85 °C (–40 °F to 185 °F)

–40–85 °C 

1 Gbps

55.5 mm × 13.4 mm × 8.5 mm (2.19" × 0.53" × 0.33")
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